©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006 1
MBRM140
Surface Mount
Schottky Power Rectifier
POWERMITE®
Power Surface Mount Package
The Schottky Powermite® employs the Schottky Barrier principle
with a barrier metal and epitaxial construction that produces optimal

• Lead and Mounting Surface Temperature for Soldering Purposes:
260°C Maximum for 10 Seconds
ORDERING INFORMATION
SCHOTTKY BARRIER
RECTIFIER
1.0 AMPERES, 40 VOLTS
Device Package Shipping†
MBRM140T1 POWERMITE 3000/Tape & Reel
MBRM140T3 POWERMITE 12000/Tape & Reel
MBRM140T1G POWERMITE
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
MBRM140T3G POWERMITE
(Pb−Free)
12000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please